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Kuutti Cup
lauantai 10. marraskuuta 2018 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 Dimitrov, Velizar SASÄ FIN 1.1.2005
2 Genevet, Martti HELSM FIN 12.8.2005
3 Hannonen, Eljas SASÄ FIN 1.1.2002
4 Heino, Erkka KALP FIN 4.2.2005
5 Jäntti, Jan KUOPM FIN 5.11.2002
6 Lehtinen, Kasper ESPOM FIN 26.7.2003
7 Mäkelä, Paavo MIKKM FIN 10.3.2004
8 Remsu, Antti SASÄ FIN 1.1.2003
9 Tarkiainen, Akusti (Aku) SASÄ FIN 1.1.2004



CDTME
Kuutti Cup
lauantai 10. marraskuuta 2018 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 Mäkelä, Paavo MIKKM FIN
2 Remsu, Antti SASÄ FIN
3 Hannonen, Eljas SASÄ FIN
4 Heino, Erkka KALP FIN
5 Lehtinen, Kasper ESPOM FIN
6 Genevet, Martti HELSM FIN
7 Jäntti, Jan KUOPM FIN
8 Dimitrov, Velizar SASÄ FIN
9 Tarkiainen, Akusti (Aku) SASÄ FIN



CDTME
Kuutti Cup
lauantai 10. marraskuuta 2018 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1
Referee(s):

Korhonen, Jonni (SASÄ / FIN)
Suvantola, Leila (SASÄ / FIN)

Tarkiainen, Akusti (Aku) SASÄ / FIN

Dimitrov, Velizar SASÄ / FIN

Jäntti, Jan KUOPM / FIN

Lehtinen, Kasper ESPOM / FIN

Heino, Erkka KALP / FIN

Genevet, Martti HELSM / FIN

Mäkelä, Paavo MIKKM / FIN

Hannonen, Eljas SASÄ / FIN

Remsu, Antti SASÄ / FIN
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Kuutti Cup
lauantai 10. marraskuuta 2018 - 12.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 Genevet, Martti FIN 12.8.2005
2 Lehtinen, Kasper FIN 26.7.2003
3 Jäntti, Jan FIN 5.11.2002
4 Mäkelä, Paavo FIN 10.3.2004
5 Remsu, Antti FIN 1.1.2003
6 Tarkiainen, Akusti (Aku) FIN 1.1.2004
7 Heino, Erkka FIN 4.2.2005
8 Hannonen, Eljas FIN 1.1.2002
9 Dimitrov, Velizar FIN 1.1.2005



CDTME
Kuutti Cup
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Name Country FFA Rating Member # Poule
Korhonen, Jonni FIN B Ref: 1
Suvantola, Leila FIN Ref: 1


